
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 05/06/2022Brut Mixte

COUPE HUNTINGTON
Classement Brut

dimanche 5 juin 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 PRADEAU Laurent PORCELAINE FRA 0,7

MERLE Dominique PORCELAINE FRA 8,3 0 46
-

2 PRADEAU Louis PORCELAINE FRA 2,3

MARCHANT James PORCELAINE FRA 28,4 5 44
-

3 GOURSAUD Alain PORCELAINE FRA 5,0

COTHET Jérôme PORCELAINE FRA 5,7 2 41
-

4 WEISS Claire PORCELAINE FRA 9,4

WEISS Manon PORCELAINE FRA 23,5 8 39
-

5 UHLEN Christian PORCELAINE FRA 8,5

BRISSAUD Florence PORCELAINE FRA 8,8 4 37
-

6 PIVER Louis PORCELAINE FRA 5,1

BEMBINOFF-DUPONT Alexis NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 16,4 3 37
-

7 GASNIER Laurent PORCELAINE FRA 10,3

LOSTEC Lionel PORCELAINE FRA 14,0 5 37
-

8 CHABUT Catherine PORCELAINE FRA 16,5

CHABUT Eric PORCELAINE FRA 19,6 10 34
-

9 MOREAU Philippe PORCELAINE FRA 12,7

CALAME Bernard PORCELAINE FRA 13,1 6 34
-

10 MICHE Géraldine PORCELAINE FRA 10,3

HOFFMANN Bernard Philippe PORCELAINE FRA 11,6 6 34
-

11 BOUTILLIER Luc PORCELAINE FRA 17,2

COURSAULT Alain PORCELAINE FRA 18,0 9 33
-

12 LAGARDE Jean Louis PORCELAINE FRA 10,7

NICOLAS Yves PORCELAINE FRA 15,9 6 32
-

13 MOULIES-RAINELLI Christine PORCELAINE FRA 12,6

CIBOT Jean-Olivier RCF LA BOULIE FRA 17,5 8 31
-

14 JEULIN Tony PORCELAINE FRA 17,6

CLEMENT Guillaume PORCELAINE FRA 22,5 10 31
-

15 COUVILLERS Alexandre PORCELAINE FRA 15,1

JOACHIM Sylvain PORCELAINE FRA 19,9 8 29
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 BURELOU Tristan PORCELAINE FRA 26,4

LIEBERT Yves PORCELAINE FRA 27,0 14 29
-

17 PRODEL Arthur PORCELAINE FRA 21,8

BARLET Alexie PORCELAINE FRA 33,7 14 29
-

18 DELBOS Mathieu PORCELAINE FRA 11,1

SAUTY Guillaume PORCELAINE FRA 16,6 6 29
-

19 DURAND Jean-François PORCELAINE FRA 13,2

ROUDIER Agnès PORCELAINE FRA 27,5 9 28
-

20 DELMAS Bernard LIMOGES FRA 13,7

DELMAS Colette LIMOGES FRA 28,3 9 28
-

21 BRISSAUD Jean-Jacques PORCELAINE FRA 16,2

BRISSAUD Bernard PORCELAINE FRA 19,3 9 27
-

22 CLEMENT Jules PORCELAINE FRA 24,6

JEULIN Hugo PORCELAINE FRA 28,2 14 27
-

23 CALAME Isabelle PORCELAINE FRA 16,9

VACHER Emilie PORCELAINE FRA 19,8 10 26
-

24 BOULESTIN Yves LIMOGES FRA 16,3

BATUT Olivier PORCELAINE FRA 42 13 21
-

25 CROGUENNEC Bernard PORCELAINE FRA 17,8

CROGUENNEC Mireille PORCELAINE FRA 54 16 21
-

26 GAILLARD Jean-François PORCELAINE FRA 25,3

GAILLARD Nathalie PORCELAINE FRA 37 16 20
-

27 SGUBBI Yves PORCELAINE FRA 30,5

GIRAUD Yanice PORCELAINE FRA 54 21 20
-

28 DUMINY Philippe PORCELAINE FRA 30,6

DUMINY Claudine PORCELAINE FRA 32,3 17 15
-

29 LEMASSON M.Laure PORCELAINE FRA 15,9

LEMASSON Helene PORCELAINE FRA 54 16 14
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 05/06/2022Net Mixte

COUPE HUNTINGTON
Classement Net

dimanche 5 juin 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 PRADEAU Louis PORCELAINE FRA 2,3

MARCHANT James PORCELAINE FRA 28,4 5 49
-

2 WEISS Claire PORCELAINE FRA 9,4

WEISS Manon PORCELAINE FRA 23,5 8 47
-

3 PRADEAU Laurent PORCELAINE FRA 0,7

MERLE Dominique PORCELAINE FRA 8,3 0 46
-

4 CHABUT Catherine PORCELAINE FRA 16,5

CHABUT Eric PORCELAINE FRA 19,6 10 44
-

5 BURELOU Tristan PORCELAINE FRA 26,4

LIEBERT Yves PORCELAINE FRA 27,0 14 43
-

6 PRODEL Arthur PORCELAINE FRA 21,8

BARLET Alexie PORCELAINE FRA 33,7 14 43
-

7 GOURSAUD Alain PORCELAINE FRA 5,0

COTHET Jérôme PORCELAINE FRA 5,7 2 43
-

8 GASNIER Laurent PORCELAINE FRA 10,3

LOSTEC Lionel PORCELAINE FRA 14,0 5 42
-

9 BOUTILLIER Luc PORCELAINE FRA 17,2

COURSAULT Alain PORCELAINE FRA 18,0 9 42
-

10 JEULIN Tony PORCELAINE FRA 17,6

CLEMENT Guillaume PORCELAINE FRA 22,5 10 41
-

11 CLEMENT Jules PORCELAINE FRA 24,6

JEULIN Hugo PORCELAINE FRA 28,2 14 41
-

12 UHLEN Christian PORCELAINE FRA 8,5

BRISSAUD Florence PORCELAINE FRA 8,8 4 41
-

13 SGUBBI Yves PORCELAINE FRA 30,5

GIRAUD Yanice PORCELAINE FRA 54 21 41
-

14 MOREAU Philippe PORCELAINE FRA 12,7

CALAME Bernard PORCELAINE FRA 13,1 6 40
-

15 MICHE Géraldine PORCELAINE FRA 10,3

HOFFMANN Bernard Philippe PORCELAINE FRA 11,6 6 40
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 PIVER Louis PORCELAINE FRA 5,1

BEMBINOFF-DUPONT Alexis NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 16,4 3 40
-

17 MOULIES-RAINELLI Christine PORCELAINE FRA 12,6

CIBOT Jean-Olivier RCF LA BOULIE FRA 17,5 8 39
-

18 LAGARDE Jean Louis PORCELAINE FRA 10,7

NICOLAS Yves PORCELAINE FRA 15,9 6 38
-

19 COUVILLERS Alexandre PORCELAINE FRA 15,1

JOACHIM Sylvain PORCELAINE FRA 19,9 8 37
-

20 DURAND Jean-François PORCELAINE FRA 13,2

ROUDIER Agnès PORCELAINE FRA 27,5 9 37
-

21 DELMAS Bernard LIMOGES FRA 13,7

DELMAS Colette LIMOGES FRA 28,3 9 37
-

22 CROGUENNEC Bernard PORCELAINE FRA 17,8

CROGUENNEC Mireille PORCELAINE FRA 54 16 37
-

23 CALAME Isabelle PORCELAINE FRA 16,9

VACHER Emilie PORCELAINE FRA 19,8 10 36
-

24 BRISSAUD Jean-Jacques PORCELAINE FRA 16,2

BRISSAUD Bernard PORCELAINE FRA 19,3 9 36
-

25 DELBOS Mathieu PORCELAINE FRA 11,1

SAUTY Guillaume PORCELAINE FRA 16,6 6 35
-

26 GAILLARD Jean-François PORCELAINE FRA 25,3

GAILLARD Nathalie PORCELAINE FRA 37 16 35
-

27 BOULESTIN Yves LIMOGES FRA 16,3

BATUT Olivier PORCELAINE FRA 42 13 34
-

28 DUMINY Philippe PORCELAINE FRA 30,6

DUMINY Claudine PORCELAINE FRA 32,3 17 31
-

29 LEMASSON M.Laure PORCELAINE FRA 15,9

LEMASSON Helene PORCELAINE FRA 54 16 30
-


